
Baltic Cup

 Põltsamaa, 26.02.2022

Category

2007->
3 Participants Weight class

38kg

Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Ralf-Eric Viitman Jõgeva VSK
0:49

02
0:41

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Mario Kaljola MK Nelson
GS 9:0

41 LL
GS 8:0

43
 2  8  0  2  17 1

3 Steven Objartel Caaro SK
LL

GS 10:0

41
1:35

02
 1  4  0  1  10 2
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